
 2013 All or One Race #3

Final

AYC All or One Race 3 10:35:00 Distance 13.25

10-Aug-13

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper 

Finish 

Time Days

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Madcap 358 141 J30 John Hoskins 13:00:06 0 2:25:06 1:53:58

2 Knot Home 32163 180 Irwin 30 Bill Strzalewicz 13:19:55 0 2:44:55 2:05:10

3 Pagasus (Solo) 1770 198 Catalina 27 TM Kevin Novak 13:33:25 0 2:58:25 2:14:41

4 Savannah (Solo) 52890 219 Ericson 26-2 Dave Kay 13:41:38 0 3:06:38 2:18:16

1 9 Lives III (Solo) 93 162 Beneteau 310 George Seaverns 13:17:41 0 2:42:41 2:06:54

2 Celerity 50254 108 C&C 40-2 Shel Dummer 13:10:30 0 2:35:30 2:11:39

3 Primo Veliero 84354 129 C7C 35-3 John Yacullo 13:26:42 0 2:51:42 2:23:13

4 Miller Time (Solo) 4230 180 Catalina 30 Ed Miller 13:39:22 0 3:04:22 2:24:37

1 Sirocco 3 52488 15 J133 Bob Klairmont 12:37:45 0 2:02:45 1:59:26

2 Paragon 31851 120 S2 10.3 Erick Hoogscarpel 13:04:55 0 2:29:55 2:03:25

3 Blue Heaven 42973 96 Pearson 39-2 John Simons 13:01:01 0 2:26:01 2:04:49

4 Nana 5260 114 Ericson 39 Bill McCaffery 13:12:39 0 2:37:39 2:12:28

5 Airconditioned Gypsy 60338 123 Irwin Citation 38 Michael Pappas 13:33:00 0 2:58:00 2:30:50

1 Madcap 358 141 J30 John Hoskins 13:00:06 0 2:25:06 1:53:58

2 Sirocco 3 52488 15 J133 Bob Klairmont 12:36:15 0 2:01:15 1:57:56

3 Paragon 31851 120 S2 10.3 Erick Hoogscarpel 13:04:55 0 2:29:55 2:03:25

4 Blue Heaven 42973 96 Pearson 39-2 John Simons 13:01:01 0 2:26:01 2:04:49

5 Knot Home 32163 180 Irwin 30 Bill Strzalewicz 13:19:55 0 2:44:55 2:05:10

6 9 Lives III (Solo) 93 162 Beneteau 310 George Seaverns 13:17:41 0 2:42:41 2:06:54

Section 1 - Solo/Double Spinnaker

Section 2 - Solo/Double JAM

Overall

Section 3  - Full Crewed



 2013 All or One Race #3

Final

AYC All or One Race 3 10:35:00 Distance 13.25

10-Aug-13

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper 

Finish 

Time Days

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

7 Celerity 50254 108 C&C 40-2 Shel Dummer 13:10:30 0 2:35:30 2:11:39

8 Nana 5260 114 Ericson 39 Bill McCaffery 13:12:39 0 2:37:39 2:12:28

9 Pagasus (Solo) 1770 198 Catalina 27 TM Kevin Novak 13:33:25 0 2:58:25 2:14:41

10 Savannah (Solo) 52890 219 Ericson 26-2 Dave Kay 13:41:38 0 3:06:38 2:18:16

11 Primo Veliero 84354 129 C7C 35-3 John Yacullo 13:26:42 0 2:51:42 2:23:13

12 Miller Time (Solo) 4230 180 Catalina 30 Ed Miller 13:39:22 0 3:04:22 2:24:37

13 Airconditioned Gypsy 60338 123 Irwin Citation 38 Michael Pappas 13:33:00 0 2:58:00 2:30:50

Intuition 51720 129 Jeanneau 43 DS Bob Dick DNS

Elan 40330 117 Elite 37 Peter Anwar DNS

His Wings 51767 75 Beneteau 36.7 Ron Sloan DNS


